CONTADOR

Nome

ALEX VARGAS GASPARY

ALINE ALMEIDA DE AZEVEDO
ALINE SPANEVELLO

AMIR FERNANDO PIVETTA

ANA PAULA MORO STEFANELLO
ANDERSON REFFATTI DE SOUZA
BRUNA AITA BOEMO

CARLOS EDUARDO RIBEIRO MACHADO
DALVA LORI BORTOLAS

DANIELA DA SILVA SCHUSTER
ELIZANGELA KARIN SCHUTZ
FELIPE FOLETTO DALMOLIN
FERNANDA BORIN NOAL
FRANCINE LEHR

GABRIELA VARGAS BRAIDA
GICELDA SCAPIN

GIOVANI ARRUDA MARAFIGA
GISELE WONSICK ALVES
GRASIANE FRANCISCA BRONDANI
HAROLDO LORENCI HAIMBOECK
JOEL MARCONDES MARIA

JOICE SOARES TWORKOWSKI
JONATHAN GASSEN

JULIANA CARLA REFFATTI
JUNIOR BATISTA POCAHI
LEONARDO MARCHESAN

LILIANE TREVISAN CASSOL
LUANA SANTOS RIBEIRO

MARCEL DA SILVEIRA RODRIGUES
NATALIA HELENA SARI

NATIELI CHEROBINI

NICOLE LAIS BECKER

PATRIK ERNANI FERRARI DA SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE POZZOBON FELIN
PRECILA GARLET STEFANELLO
RAFAEL SEVERO PEDROLLO
RAFAELA BRUM CORREA
RAQUEL PROCHNOW

RENAN PATIAS DOS SANTOS
RENATA DA SILVA VICTORA
ROSELAINE NAIDON

THAIS BORGES RAMOS

VALERIA NORO

VINICIUS JOSE SCHLINDWEIS I0P
VINICIUS RODRIGUES

FARMACEUTICO

Nome

ALESSANDRA FRANCINE FILTER
ALINE KEGLER

ANELIZE BARATTO

CAMILA ESSY

DANIELA FILIPINI MARZARI
DANIELE DALLA FAVERA
FABIANE BEATRIZ LOSEKANN

Realizagao

0
Objetiva
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Inscricdo
255
770
691
765
755
431
665
223
658
314
730
450
271
635
584
321
720
217
221
761
356
345
234
240
457
485
451
660
636
537
570
768
706
253
227
335
389
763
325
568
313
769
501
252
239

Inscricdo
426
349
247
701
428
416
534

PORT
10,00
12,00
12,00
12,00

6,00

4,00
10,00
10,00

2,00

8,00
12,00
10,00
10,00
12,00
18,00

8,00
12,00
12,00

4,00
14,00
10,00
16,00
12,00
10,00
14,00
14,00
14,00

8,00

6,00
18,00

8,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
14,00
10,00
12,00
14,00

8,00
10,00
10,00

8,00
12,00
10,00
10,00

PORT
18,00
15,75
15,75
18,00

4,50
4,50
9,00

INF
6,00
4,50
3,00
4,50
1,50
4,50
3,00
7,50
4,50
4,50
3,00
3,00
6,00
3,00
3,00
1,50
6,00
4,50
4,50
6,00
4,50
6,00
7,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
7,50
3,00
7,50
4,50
7,50
4,50
4,50
7,50
4,50
3,00
4,50
3,00
6,00
3,00
6,00
6,00
4,50
7,50
6,00

INF
4,00
3,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00

MAT
10,00
5,00
10,00
7,50
5,00
10,00
5,00
12,50
2,50
10,00
5,00
10,00
12,50
7,50
12,50
2,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
12,50
10,00
12,50
12,50
10,00
5,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
12,50
12,50
10,00
12,50
10,00
12,50
7,50
7,50
5,00
5,00
7,50
5,00
10,00
12,50
7,50
12,50
10,00

LCE
46,40
49,30
52,20
55,10
52,20
31,90
31,90

LCE
45,00
36,00
36,00
33,00
36,00
15,00
39,00
51,00
12,00
48,00
30,00
36,00
42,00
33,00
33,00
39,00
51,00
42,00
24,00
39,00
48,00
45,00
57,00
42,00
27,00
36,00
27,00
36,00
45,00
36,00
33,00
24,00
21,00
54,00
42,00
39,00
24,00
42,00
42,00
30,00
42,00
36,00
27,00
42,00
45,00

Resultado
68,40
68,05
72,95
77,10
59,70
38,40
42,90

Resultado
71,00
57,50
61,00
57,00
48,50 R
33,50 R
57,00
81,00
21,00 R
70,50
50,00
59,00
70,50
55,50
66,50
51,00
79,00
68,50
42,50 R
71,50
72,50
79,50
89,00
65,00
49,00 R
60,50
58,50
57,00
71,00
71,00
58,50
53,00
47,50 R
86,00
68,00
59,50
4550 R
64,00
63,50
48,00 R
68,00
62,50
51,00
72,00
71,00

R
R
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FABRICIO HELENO BOLZAN
FRANCIELE VIZZOTTO

JANUARIA ORTIZ DE FREITAS
LENICE BATISTA DE SOUZA

LUISA SILVA PACHECO

LUIZ EDUARDO BULEGON BRONDANI
MARIANA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
MARIANE DOS SANTOS

PAMELA MACEDO SOARES FAGUNDES
PAULA MARCUZZO DE SOUZA
SILMARA ANA VENDRAME

SILVANA SILVEIRA COELHO
TAIONARA GUBIANI COPETTI
VANESSA GIACOMINI MARCHEZAN
VITORIA SEGABINAZZI FOLETTO

FISCAL

Nome

ADALMIR JUNIOR BITTENCOURT FACCO
ADILSON STEFANELLO

ADRIANA GOMES PEREIRA
AIRTHON DE LIMA GUERREIRO
ALAN MOISES TURBA

ALAN SONEGO

ALCIONE GUBIANI

ALESSANDRA MARTINS MENDES
ALESSANDRO FOLETTO BISOGNIN
ANA CARINA OSMARI

ANA CAROLINA BULEGON

ANA PAULA PAIM DA SILVA
ANDERSON BARBOSA PAVAO WYSE
ANDERSON FLORES DE FLORES
ANDERSON FRANCHI BORTOLUZZI

ANDRESSA AYSLIN MATHIAS BORDIGNON

ANGELA MORO PORTELLA
ANGELO GARCIA COSTA

ARIEL TRINDADE QUEVEDO
ARLETE ZAMBENEDETTI GEHM
AUGUSTO GRASSI DUARTE
BARBARA POTTER PEREIRA
BRIAN TESSELE LOFEUDO
BRUNA AVILA WIETHAN
CAMILA ELIZABETE SEVERIANO
CAMILA LUCIANE SCHLOSSER
CAMILA SCHULTZ POLLET
CAMILA SORIA MILANESI
CAMILE DE VARGAS

CARINA DO NASCIMENTO
CARINE BRESSA FANTINEL
CARLOS WENCESLAU
CAROLINE PIVETTA MAIA
CASSIO CESAR MUNHOZ SILVA
CELSO ARNALDO MILBRADT
CLAITON DALLAGNOL
CLARISSA POZZATTI BRILHANTE
CLAUDIA DA SILVA PINHEIRO
CLAUDIO DANIEL BAIOTO

Realizagao

0
Objetiva
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764
347
348
596
633
430
310
599
452
547
762
741
383
551
415

Inscricdo
229
715
427
503
641
490
687
728
738
465
454
532
712
494
479
638
528
600
696
718
369
493
697
670
401
487
330
713
374
704
249
280
391
695
308
722
510
246
352

9,00
18,00
6,75
13,50
11,25
13,50
13,50
11,25
9,00
15,75
9,00
9,00
13,50
13,50
15,75

PORT
6,00
6,00

18,00
14,00
10,00
10,00
12,00
8,00
8,00
10,00
0,00
6,00
18,00
10,00
4,00
12,00
8,00
14,00
14,00
18,00
10,00
6,00
6,00
14,00
12,00
4,00
12,00
12,00
14,00
12,00
6,00
14,00
16,00
8,00
6,00
6,00
8,00
6,00
8,00

1,00
4,00
3,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
5,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
2,00
2,00

MAT
5,10
5,10
6,80
5,10
8,50
1,70
6,80
3,40
8,50
6,80
0,00
5,10
11,90
6,80
1,70
5,10
5,10
10,20
10,20
10,20
13,60
10,20
6,80
6,80
10,20
8,50
10,20
6,80
17,00
8,50
6,80
5,10
10,20
11,90
15,30
3,40
3,40
3,40
3,40

37,70
58,00
40,60
40,60
43,50
43,50
37,70
37,70
23,20
34,80
46,40
52,20
40,60
58,00
43,50

INF
4,50
4,50
6,00
3,00
4,50
4,50
6,00
1,50
0,00
3,00
0,00
6,00
4,50
4,50
6,00
7,50
3,00
6,00
4,50
1,50
4,50
1,50
6,00
6,00
4,50
4,50
4,50
3,00
4,50
6,00
3,00
1,50
6,00
4,50
1,50
4,50
1,50
6,00
3,00

47,70
80,00
50,35
58,10
58,75
60,00
56,20
50,95
35,20
54,55
58,40
64,20
58,10
73,50
61,25

LCE
22,20
37,00
29,60
29,60
22,20
22,20
40,70
29,60
14,80
33,30

0,00
37,00
40,70
25,90
33,30
33,30
37,00
40,70
37,00
25,90
33,30
25,90
25,90
48,10
37,00
25,90
37,00
37,00
40,70
22,20
37,00
11,10
40,70
48,10
40,70
29,60
22,20
29,60
25,90

R

Resultado
37,80
52,60
60,40
51,70
45,20
38,40
65,50
42,50
31,30
53,10

0,00
54,10
75,10
47,20
45,00
57,90
53,10
70,90
65,70
55,60
61,40
43,60
44,70
74,90
63,70
42,90
63,70
58,80
76,20
48,70
52,80
31,70
72,90
72,50
63,50
43,50
35,10
45,00
40,30
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RELATORIO DE NOTAS DA PROVA OBJETIVA
ANEXO Il DO EDITAL N° 005/2017 - 05/12/2017

CLAUDIR SOARES 610
CLAUTERIO CLAUDIO FRANKE 480
CRISTHIAN MATHEUS DE LIMA 484
CRISTIANE CASANI LORO 628
DAIANA MAINARDI 530
DANIEL HENRIQUE DRUSIAO STELLO 629
DANIELA BRONDANI GIACOMINI 385
DANIELA CERVO BENETTI 403
DENISE DA SILVA FERREIRA 559
DIEGO ALVES DELLAZZANA 588
DIEGO GABRIEL KULLMANN 456
DIEGO GOLDANI 767
DIEGO ROMANO BORTH 553
DIEGO WILHELM 710
DIMITRIUS TRINDADE PASSOS 279
DOUGLAS FELIPE STRECK 582
DOUGLAS VASCONCELOS DA CUNHA 311
EDUARDO DOTTO BENETTI 505
ELVIO JUNIOR CASSOL 721
EMERSON SILVA MARQUES 399
EMILIE SCHEUNEMANN LOVATO 587
ERVALDO PEREIRA NASCIMENTO JUNIOR 690
EVANDRA DE CARVALHO SOARES 649
EVANDRO ELIAS MASSIERER 652
FABIANE LEITEMBERGER BACHINSKI 601
FABRICIO DIONES TANSCHEIT 686
FABRICIO LUIS LOVATO 727
FELIPE DA SILVA GABBI 371
FELIPE KESSLER SILVEIRA 445
FELIPE TONETTO 463
FERNANDA MARIA ROSSINI DONATO 475
GABRIEL POZZEBON 472
GABRIELA DIAS DEZORZI 612
GEISA TAIS DICKOW 758
GERSICA RODRIGUES DIAS 473
GERSON BERNARDO MARQUET 719
GIORGIO ELBER FORTES LOUVORES 754
GIOVANE JOSE VENTORINI 743
GUIDIANE MORO 358
GUILHERME BALZAN DE FREITAS 757
GUSTAVO ANDRADE DALMOLIN 262
HENRIQUE LEOPOLDO GALLE 575
HERMANO LUIZ ZIMMER 732
IBANES BITTENCOURT FACCO 550
IGOR CAMINHA NASCIMENTO 608
ILVANA FRIEDRICH DA SILVA 734
IRANA PERLIN CASSOL 620
ISABEL TOMAZETTI 546
IVANDRO FELIPE KLUGE 756
JANETE VANDA DUMKE 527
JESSICA CORRALES DA SILVA BRANDLI 379
JESSICA CRISTINE VIERA MACHADO SANTINI 595
JOAO VITO MARTINS FRAGA 597
JOCELEI CORDEIRO MACHADO 583
JONATAS DOTTO 702
JONES NOGUEIRA BUENO 644
JORGE AMADEU BRONDANI TONIASSO 394

Realizagao

0
Objetiva

CONCURSOS

8,00
8,00
4,00
14,00
14,00
6,00
10,00
8,00
12,00
12,00
8,00
10,00
8,00
4,00
14,00
14,00
8,00
12,00
6,00
8,00
10,00
10,00
16,00
8,00
6,00
14,00
18,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
6,00
14,00
14,00
8,00
12,00
8,00
18,00
14,00
6,00
8,00
16,00
14,00
14,00
12,00
12,00
16,00
16,00
8,00
10,00
8,00
12,00
8,00
10,00
6,00
10,00
10,00

5,10
11,90
8,50
8,50
11,90
6,80
13,60
8,50
6,80
11,90
8,50
6,80
5,10
8,50
6,80
15,30
10,20
8,50
10,20
8,50
10,20
8,50
10,20
3,40
6,80
3,40
11,90
5,10
5,10
13,60
3,40
1,70
11,90
6,80
10,20
13,60
5,10
8,50
10,20
6,80
10,20
6,80
10,20
8,50
11,90
10,20
15,30
10,20
8,50
8,50
5,10
5,10
6,80
8,50
10,20
5,10
8,50

4,50
6,00
3,00
1,50
3,00
4,50
3,00
3,00
6,00
4,50
1,50
6,00
3,00
3,00
4,50
6,00
4,50
6,00
1,50
1,50
4,50
1,50
3,00
6,00
6,00
3,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
1,50
7,50
3,00
6,00
6,00
3,00
7,50
6,00
1,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
6,00
4,50
6,00
6,00
3,00
4,50
1,50
3,00
3,00
4,50
4,50
6,00
6,00
3,00
4,50
3,00

25,90
40,70
22,20
29,60
33,30
25,90
40,70
25,90
18,50
37,00
25,90
33,30
29,60
33,30
48,10
25,90
40,70
33,30
29,60
33,30
37,00
40,70
37,00
29,60
25,90
37,00
40,70
22,20
22,20
37,00
37,00
25,90
29,60
40,70
25,90
33,30
18,50
29,60
29,60
29,60
25,90
37,00
44,40
40,70
37,00
29,60
40,70
51,80
33,30
33,30
29,60
29,60
25,90
29,60
22,20
29,60
37,00

43,50
66,60
37,70
53,60
62,20
43,20
67,30
45,40
43,30
65,40
43,90
56,10
45,70
48,80
73,40
61,20
63,40
59,80
47,30
51,30
61,70
60,70
66,20
47,00
44,70
57,40
76,60
41,30
41,30
60,10
55,90
36,60
61,50
67,50
47,10
66,40
37,60
57,60
56,80
45,40
47,10
65,80
73,10
69,20
66,90
54,80
76,50
79,50
52,80
54,80
47,20
51,20
46,70
54,10
41,40
49,20
58,50
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JOSIELE ROSSATO MARION

JULIA BOLZAN SCAPIN

JULIANE MARTINS

JUSELE LUCIANE DOTTO

KAREN SIMONE PINTO SILVA
KELLE AMRAYN TRONCO

LAERCIO MARCI HONNEFF
LEANDRO ANGELO RUBERT DAL AGNOL
LEONARDO WERLANG

LEONICE SCHIO

LETICIA RECH DA SILVEIRA
LIZIANE DE LIMA SOLDATTI PERLIN
LUCAS NUNES FRONZA

LUCIANO ROZO KONTZE

LUCIO POSSEBON IOP

LUIZ EDUARDO MEIRA

MAICOL SPANEVELLO DALCIN
MAIQUE ARGENTA RIBEIRO
MARCELE MARCHI DO AMARAL
MARCELO MATTE RODRIGUES
MARCELO SEVERO GIRARDI
MARCIANE BRONDANI

MARCIANO DE OLIVEIRA

MARCIELI PITORINI BOVOLINI
MARCIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
MARCO MEIRA DOS REIS SCHMIDT
MARCOS LUIZ MISSIO

MARIA VITORIA MARTINS MOURA
MARIANE MARCHESAN

MARJORIE DE OLIVEIRA SCHWARTZ
MARLISE ANA PIVETTA

MARLIZE JAELICA SEVERO MATOS
MATEUS KOGLIN ULO

MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA BARTMANN
MAURICIO JOSE BOTH BOLZAN
MAURICIO SILVEIRA PIRES

MAURO GARCIA GOULART

MAURO SOMAVILLA JUNIOR
MAXIMILIANO DAMIN CONRADO
MONICA RORATTO

MURIEL DA SILVA BRONDANI
NAIARA HELENA BOECK
NAPOLEAO SALDANHA PENTEADO
NOA OLIVEIRA BITTENCOURT
PAOLA BARBIERI

PATRICIA CARLA SCHUTZ BOCK
PATRICIA LETIERE GOERCK
PATRICIA PADILHA

PAULO CESAR COSTA TEIXEIRA
PAULO RENATO PANCICH GALLARRETA
PEDRO ARIEL GRUNEWALDT HILLIG
RAFAEL EGIDIO RUVIARO

RAFAEL PUNTEL

RAFAEL SUBTIL DIAS

RAFAEL TREVISAN SONEGO
RAFAELA TAILINE MAHLKE

RENAN DE VARGAS BRONDANI

Realizagao

0
Objetiva

CONCURSOS
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MUNICIPIO DE SAO JOAO DO POLESINE
CONCURSO PUBLICO N° 001/2017
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656
616
327
624
396
244
256
667
407
420
339
700
226
518
446
464
545
684
274
642
319
259
673
655
333
453
458
504
483
621
565
258
541
682
748
760
622
558
619
749
344
669
726
434
466
708
380
517
627
742
571
564
496
291
425
679
560

10,00
16,00
10,00
4,00
6,00
12,00
6,00
8,00
10,00
10,00
12,00
14,00
10,00
4,00
8,00
10,00
4,00
12,00
10,00
12,00
8,00
16,00
10,00
8,00
8,00
10,00
12,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
12,00
12,00
6,00
10,00
14,00
10,00
10,00
6,00
8,00
12,00
4,00
10,00
4,00
14,00
6,00
8,00
10,00
6,00
18,00
12,00
10,00
14,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
8,00
4,00

8,50
6,80
3,40
6,80
6,80
6,80
3,40
8,50
10,20
6,80
11,90
6,80
6,80
10,20
8,50
11,90
5,10
11,90
6,80
3,40
6,80
10,20
10,20
3,40
5,10
15,30
11,90
10,20
3,40
6,80
5,10
11,90
8,50
6,80
13,60
8,50
6,80
3,40
8,50
6,80
6,80
6,80
10,20
6,80
15,30
8,50
5,10
8,50
11,90
5,10
8,50
8,50
8,50
5,10
6,80
3,40
5,10

4,50
4,50
4,50
1,50
4,50
1,50
6,00
6,00
3,00
6,00
7,50
4,50
3,00
7,50
4,50
6,00
3,00
4,50
4,50
3,00
4,50
4,50
1,50
3,00
3,00
6,00
0,00
4,50
1,50
3,00
4,50
4,50
6,00
4,50
4,50
3,00
6,00
3,00
1,50
3,00
7,50
6,00
1,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
4,50
1,50
4,50
4,50
6,00
4,50
4,50
7,50
0,00
4,50
4,50

40,70
33,30
25,90
29,60
14,80
29,60
22,20
37,00
25,90
29,60
37,00
29,60
33,30
33,30
37,00
40,70
18,50
29,60
33,30
40,70
18,50
22,20
25,90
29,60
25,90
37,00
29,60
25,90
25,90
29,60
14,80
25,90
33,30
33,30
37,00
33,30
33,30
37,00
37,00
25,90
29,60
37,00
25,90
18,50
40,70
37,00
40,70
29,60
40,70
22,20
33,30
40,70
40,70
40,70
22,20
18,50
25,90

63,70
60,60
43,80
41,90
32,10
49,90
37,60
59,50
49,10 R
52,40
68,40
54,90
53,10
55,00
58,00
68,60
30,60 R
58,00
54,60
59,10
37,80 R
52,90
47,60 R
44,00
42,00 R
68,30
53,50
50,60
40,80 R
49,40
36,40 R
54,30
53,80
54,60
69,10
54,80
56,10
49,40 R
55,00
47,70 R
47,90 R
59,80
41,60 R
42,30 R
65,00
56,50
60,30
45,60 R
75,10
43,80 R
57,80
67,70
59,70
59,30
35,00 R
34,40
39,50 R

XV XV VXD

Pyl

Pyl

Py
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RENAN DENER FELIPETTO
ROBERTO TOALDO

RODRIGO ILHA CIROLINI

RODRIGO RAMOS PACHECO
RODRIGO SCHMIDT DOS REIS
ROGERIO LONDERO PEREIRA
RUBENS ALEXANDRE TERRA QUESADA
RUVANA HENRIETA LEHR

SAMUEL FELLIPE LIMBERGER
SANDRA JUSSARA RODRIGUES TEMP
SERGIO LUIZ DA SILVA

SILVANA COSTA PASQUALIN
SILVANA FERNANDES NETO

SISSI JAQUELINE FLORES DA SILVA
STEVEN BECKER

TAULER CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
THIELE KESSELER

THIELLE DE MEDEIROS XAVIER
TIAGO GIACOMINI PREVEDELLO
TIAGO MORTARI TRINDADE

TOBIAS GIACOMINI PREVEDELLO
TOMAS GABRIEL WAGNER

TONY ROGER MARTINS CHARAO
VALMIR KESSLER PAZ

VANESSA DE OLIVEIRA GIL

VIANEI GILVAN AGUILAR

VIVIANE MANFIO

WILBERT LINDOLPHO COSTA
WILLIAN BORTOLUZZI CONRADO

Realizagao

0
Objetiva

CONCURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE SAO JOAO DO POLESINE
CONCURSO PUBLICO N° 001/2017

RELATORIO DE NOTAS DA PROVA OBJETIVA
ANEXO Il DO EDITAL N° 005/2017 - 05/12/2017

544
668
293
772
594
663
375
631
455
604
678
289
602
508
746
438
707
744
724
703
640
272
632
317
350
674
733
725
392

4,00
12,00
10,00
10,00

6,00
12,00

8,00
10,00
12,00

8,00

6,00

6,00
10,00
10,00
12,00
10,00

8,00

4,00

6,00

8,00
10,00

4,00

8,00
12,00
14,00
14,00
12,00

6,00
12,00

6,80
8,50
6,80
11,90
10,20
13,60
8,50
6,80
11,90
10,20
6,80
8,50
5,10
5,10
1,70
6,80
5,10
3,40
3,40
8,50
8,50
1,70
5,10
11,90
8,50
11,90
3,40
6,80
15,30

4,50
3,00
4,50
4,50
4,50
1,50
4,50
7,50
3,00
3,00
6,00
6,00
4,50
3,00
4,50
3,00
4,50
6,00
6,00
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
6,00
1,50
4,50
6,00

18,50
40,70
25,90
29,60
25,90
29,60
33,30
22,20
29,60
29,60
18,50
29,60
29,60
33,30
18,50
22,20
44,40
18,50
18,50
37,00
22,20
14,80
14,80
29,60
40,70
37,00
44,40
33,30
48,10

33,80 R
64,20
47,20 R
56,00
46,60 R
56,70
54,30
46,50 R
56,50
50,80
37,30 R
50,10
49,20 R
51,40
36,70 R
42,00 R
62,00
31,90 R
33,90 R
58,00
4520 R
25,00 R
32,40 R
58,00
67,70
68,90
61,30
50,60
81,40
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